



\$~17

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ MAC.APP. 670/2013

IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Mrinal Harsh Vardhan and
Mr. Y. Singh, Advocates.

versus

SMT SANGITA JHA AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Maibam N. Singh,
Advocate for R-1 to 5.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SUGANDHA
AGGARWAL

ORDER
18.04.2023

%

File is placed before this Court vide order dated 24.02.2023 for completion of service of respondents.

Learned counsel for R-1 to 5 enters appearance and accepts notice. As per record also R-1 to 5 have already been served.

As per office note, service report for R-6 and 7 is awaited.

Be awaited for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 31.08.2023.

SUGANDHA AGGARWAL
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

APRIL 18, 2023/yo